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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 San Mateo * 114.475 28.350 28.775 28.700 28.650
13 1 2

313 Myli Lew 9.500 9.850 9.7009.750
328 Evangeline (Evie) Chu 9.425 9.400 9.350
350 Ayumi Oshiro 9.425 9.475
314 Milana Sliusar 9.525 9.4759.600

2 Airborne * 113.825 28.075 28.700 28.750 28.300
25 2 1

361 Sydney Buerk 9.425 9.525 9.375
321 Kristin Lin 9.425 9.4009.550
222 Claire Qu 9.225 9.550 9.625
362 Cassidy Wo 9.625 9.5259.575

3 Pacific West * 113.125 28.400 28.650 27.925 28.150
4T1T 3 5

230 Kaitlin Wong 9.600 9.700 9.6509.425
128 Jasmine Dalangin 9.500 9.550 9.025
152 Tia Ravara 9.300 9.400 9.300
211 Noelani Takei 9.4759.200

4 CGA * 113.075 27.775 28.575 28.450 28.275
37 4 3

122 Romi Tsang 9.375 9.450 9.600
203 Juliette Gosselin 9.225 9.600 9.4759.400
143 Julieta Mendiola 9.175 9.525 9.500
202 Kylie Viray 9.2009.550

5 Elevate * 111.425 27.725 28.050 27.650 28.000
68 6 7

206 Makayla Harper 9.500 9.300 9.5759.150
126 Melissa Ng 9.250
323 Savanna Berry 8.975 9.450 9.2759.100
146 Marisa Zepeda 9.300 9.1509.400

6 Head Over Heels * 111.400 28.225 27.775 28.375 27.025
144 10 4

308 Jadin Brown 9.450 9.550 9.2259.600
268 Alexandra Davis 9.450 9.300 8.7259.425
267 Yuka Iwashita 9.325 8.925 9.0759.350
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7 Edge * 111.150 27.675 27.900 27.425 28.150
4T9T 8T 10

108 Jessica Chu 9.300 9.225 9.1759.000
205 Victoria Tobol 9.300 9.275
227 Maia Lee 9.075 9.6009.325
367 Alexandria Xigacos 9.400 9.3759.100

8 Byers Roseville * 110.800 27.675 28.525 27.600 27.000
159T 5 8

322 Rose Wilson 9.325 8.8009.050
341 Georgia Claire Gilmore 9.200 9.575 9.1759.400
142 Abby Luong 9.150 9.475 9.025
304 Taylor O'Malley 9.475 9.150

9 Technique * 110.600 28.000 27.450 27.700 27.450
116 13 6

330 Lily Maguire 9.550 9.000 8.975
132 Jada Ridgle 9.350 9.2509.225
352 Neela Piper 9.100 9.250 9.250
351 Dannica Hicks 9.200 9.2259.225

10 V-Force Elite * 110.025 28.400 26.850 27.550 27.225
131T 18T 9

334 Athena Jones 9.500 9.050 9.1509.400
275 Jersey Frost 9.450 8.950 8.8259.000
135 Hannah Chuhlantseff 9.450 8.850
234 Emmy Monroe 9.2509.150

11 Accel * 109.775 27.300 27.900 26.975 27.600
912 8T 13

141 Shannon Chang 9.350 9.1759.025
242 Olivia Huseman 9.250 9.300 9.175
244 Sophie Welch 8.700 9.325 9.2508.700
241 Rachel Burdick 9.275 9.250

12 Central Coast * 109.475 27.175 27.650 26.800 27.850
713 11T 15

226 Ava Burton 9.375 9.175 9.3009.025
365 Mikayla Maire 9.200 9.000 9.4259.150
225 Madeline Scovil 8.600 9.1258.625
364 Malia Maire 9.475
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13 Performance Athletic * 109.250 26.725 27.925 26.950 27.650
814 7 14

312 DaSha Olivarez 9.100 9.400 9.100
273 Camden Shong 8.825 9.275 9.1259.025
326 Priscilla Vega 8.800 9.4259.050
311 Macy Matson 9.250 8.875

14 North Bay * 108.975 27.400 27.650 27.300 26.625
1711 11T 11

209 Breanna Corral 9.525 9.150 8.9509.075
371 Peyton Oliver 9.150 9.200
347 Laurel Raymond 8.725 9.300 8.6509.025
310 Eleanor Wyly 9.0259.200

15 Novato * 107.900 26.300 26.875 27.250 27.475
1016T 17 12

228 Bethany Iwami 9.350 9.050 9.325
150 Sofia Doyle 8.500 9.0759.050
174 Lauren Smart 8.450 9.225 9.025
173 Emmy Nam 8.600 9.0759.175

16 CCGI * 107.400 26.450 27.425 26.200 27.325
1215 14 18

343 Kellis Dieter 9.375 9.300 9.3759.250
363 Meghan Tandy 8.900 9.075 8.9257.900
306 Chloe Sills 8.175 9.050 9.0259.050

17 East Bay Sports * 105.975 26.250 26.975 26.450 26.300
1918 16 16

245 Olivia Short 9.225 8.750 8.7508.700
106 Mya Baker 8.750 9.200 8.8758.450
107 Abigail Young 8.275 9.025 8.675
307 Sofia Medeiros 9.300

18 Oroville * 104.650 25.625 27.175 25.500 26.350
1820 15 21

272 Hannah Pritchard 8.650 9.325 9.1009.025
210 Abbie Egbert 8.625 8.450 8.5008.875
271 Josie Graves 8.350 9.400 8.7507.600
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19 Golden Bear * 104.575 25.525 26.850 25.375 26.825
1621T 18T 23

110 Naya Oliveira 8.650 8.750 8.9758.500
109 Sarafina Bee-Martinelli 8.450 8.800 9.0008.675
369 Kamryn Davis 8.425 9.300 8.8508.200

20 Liberty * 104.125 26.300 26.850 25.400 25.575
2116T 18T 22

370 Olivia Cunningham 9.200 8.950 8.9009.150
172 Caitlin Lightle 8.975 8.750 8.5258.100
113 Kate Soo 8.125 9.150 8.1508.150

21 Gymnastics Unltd. * 101.725 24.700 25.950 25.625 25.450
2323 22 20

169 Jackie Rodriquez 8.750 9.125 8.8759.125
147 Mikayla Hatchell 8.025 8.225 8.5509.000
148 Lillian Ladd 7.925 8.600 8.0257.500

22 Elite * 101.325 25.525 23.575 26.250 25.975
2021T 24 17

247 Ashley Gose 8.975 7.600 8.975
167 Kaylee Grothe 8.350 8.725 8.875
127 Caitlynn Martinez 8.200 7.250 8.4758.975
168 Kristen Vargas 8.5258.400

23 Cal Sports Race * 100.250 25.900 22.625 26.175 25.550
2219 25 19

263 Emily Kimball 9.300 9.250 8.9758.850
164 Claire Monahan 8.325 7.475 8.4008.300
123 Patricia McFadden 8.275 5.900 8.1759.025

24 High Definition * 99.450 24.575 25.125 24.875 24.875
2424 23 24

269 Allison Reilly 8.275 8.150 8.8258.925
171 Bryanna Chaname 8.225 8.050 7.9507.725
170 Veronica Knowlden 8.075 8.925 8.1008.225

25 Cal Sports GreatOaks * 80.800 17.700 26.725 18.300 18.075
2927 21 25

344 Kaelin Marquez 9.000 9.550 9.1758.825
224 Caley King 8.700 8.900 8.9009.475
163 Emily Gringorten 8.275
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